

WELCOME TO THE EUGENE FAMILY YMCA

Membership Account Options	Age & Details	Joining Fee	Monthly Fee	Monthly Fee Tennis & Pickleball
Individual Categories				
Youth	11–17	\$50	\$34	\$51
Young Adult	18-26	\$75	\$57	\$79
Adult	27-61	\$75	\$78	\$105
Senior	62+	\$75	\$57	\$84
Couple Categories				
Young Adult Couple	18-26	\$75	\$99	\$143
Adult Couple	27-61	\$75	\$122	\$176
Senior Couple	62+	\$75	\$99	\$153
Family Categories				
Family - 1 Adult	Adult(s) 18+ and dependents	\$75	\$99	\$126
Family - 2 Adults	23 and under must live at the same address	\$75	\$138	\$192

Updated 10/22/2025

GET STARTED

- Visit www.eugeneymca.org for all the information about the Y.
- Access YOUR Y ACCOUNT from our website to register for specialty fitness, nutrition and education classes, youth programs, member orientations, camps and more!
- We are getting a **NEW APP**! In October, you'll be able to download the **Eugene Family YMCA App** to make class reservations, participate in fitness challenges, learn more about our programming and more!
- All members are expected to sign waivers and agreements and follow our and Membership Code of Conduct.
- The YMCA conducts regular sex offender screenings on all members, participants
 and guests. If a sex offender match occurs, the YMCA reserves the right to cancel
 membership, end program participation and remove visitation access.

Don Stathos Campus: 600 E. 24th Ave. Eugene, OR 97405 • 541.686.9622

Patterson Campus—Tennis & Pickleball Center: 2121 Patterson St. Eugene, OR 97405 • 541.683.3410

www.eugeneymca.org • membership@eugeneymca.org



RATE INFORMATION

- Family and Couple Memberships: Must live at the same address.
- **Family Membership:** Adult(s) and their dependent children (23 years of age and younger) and any dependent adult children, who also live at the same address.
- Additional adults can be added to a Family-2 Adult membership if they all reside at the same address (max of 5 adults). Each additional adult 18+ years can be added to a Family account for \$39/mo for base membership or \$66/mo for tennis membership.
- **Full-time College Students** can get a 15% discount. Present proof of your undergraduate full-time student status (12 credits) or graduate status (9 credits). Discount is good for 12 months and must be renewed annually.
- **Financial Assistance** is available for those who qualify and is offered for membership (with \$20 joining fee), program fees, summer camp and child care programs. Discount is good for 12 months and must be renewed annually.
- **Joining fees** are a one-time charge and apply if you have not been a Y member in the last 6 months.
- Rates are charged monthly and require an automatic billing method on file with a bank account or credit card. Membership is for a calendar month regardless of your choice of draft date, which can be the 1st or the 15th of the month.
- Membership is ongoing.
 - To **terminate** your membership, you must notify us by the 20th of the month before you wish to terminate. Please submit your termination request through your online account or submit an email to **membership@eugeneymca.org** with your termination request. If you do not have an email, please speak to a Membership Representative to terminate your account.
 - Memberships can be put on hold for at least one calendar month and a maximum of three calendar months per year. Holds can be placed for travel, illness, injury or other.
- Our Guarantee: We hope you will love it at the Eugene Family YMCA. If you are not completely satisfied with your membership, let us know within 30 days of joining and we will refund your joining fee.